STOCK Collection MIRRORS  MIROIRS   SPIEGEL
4mm smooth edged mirrors with or without LED lighting, 220V transformer and sensor switch, complete with wall mount.
Available only with 4000°K NATURAL LIGHT.
Mirrors from the Stock Collection are available as you can see in this price list, without possibility of adding options or modifying
their sizes. For freight costs see general delivery conditions at page 20 of this price list.
Miroirs 4 mm, bords droits avec ou sans éclairage à LED, transformateur 220V et interrupteur sensor. Système de fixation murale
inclus. LUMIÈRE NATURELLE 4000°K UNIQUEMENT.
Les miroirs de la collection Stock sont disponibles comme ils sont présentés sur le tarif sans aucune possibilité de modification ou

L
L
H70
H70
M
IR
R
O
R
S
STOCK Collection MIRRORS  MIROIRS   SPIEGEL
L cm Art. H 70 cm
60 TST60
75 TST75
90 TST90
120 TST120
Art. TST
L cm Art. H 70 cm
60 TSTP60
75 TSTP75
90 TSTP90
120 TSTP120
Art. TSTP
POWER LED
4 mm smooth edged mirror, complete with wall mount, without lighting.
Miroir 4 mm, bords droits, sans éclairage, système de fixation murale inclus.

IR
R
O
R
S
LI
G
H
TI
N
G
4
50 11
4
L cm Art. H 70 cm
60 TSTW60
75 TSTW75
90 TSTW90
120 TSTW120
Art. TSTW
STOCK Collection MIRRORS  MIROIRS   SPIEGEL
4 mm smooth edged mirror with spotlight and sensor switch, complete with wall mount. 4200°K NATURAL LIGHT.
Miroir 4 mm, bords droits, applique et interrupteur sensor. Système de fixation murale inclus. LUMIÈRE NATURELLE 4200°K UNIQUEMENT
4 mm dicker Spiegel mit rechteckigem Kantenschliff und aufgesetzter Leuchte, Sensor Schalter sowie Wandbefestigung. NUR MIT
NATÜRLICHEM LICHT (4000°K) erhältlich.
Spotlight combined with mirrors. - Applique(s) à installer sur les miroirs - Kombinierte Aufsatzleuchte
W.260
Spotlight with 4200°K/230V, 7W, 50 Hz LEDs to be fitted to mirrors
Applique éclairage à led 4200° K/230V, 7W, 50 Hz
à installer sur le miroir
LED Beleuchtungsmittel neutrales Licht 4200°K / 230V, 7W, 50Hz
in Kombination mit den Spiegeln.
INCLUDED
INCLUSE
INKLUSIVE
L cm Art. H 70 cm
60 TSTD60
75 TSTD75
90 TSTD90
120 TSTD120
Art. TSTD
LED DIFFUSION
4 mm smooth edged mirror with LED lighting, 220V transformer and sensor switch, complete with wall mount.
4000°K NATURAL LIGHT ONLY
Miroir 4 mm, bords droits, éclairage Led, transformateur 220V et interrupteur sensor. Système de fixation murale inclus.
LUMIÈRE NATURELLE 4000°K UNIQUEMENT
4 mm dicker Spiegel mit rechteckigem Kantenschliff, LED Beleuchtung 220V Transformator, Sensor Schalter, komplett mit Wandbefestigung.
NUR MIT NATÜRLICHEM LICHT (4000°K) erhältlich
L
H70
L
HH70
92 ARTELINEA
STOCK Collection MIRRORS  MIROIRS   SPIEGEL
L cm Art. H 70 cm
75 TSTO75
90 TSTO90
120 TSTO120
L cm Art. H 70 cm
60 TSTF60
75 TSTF75
90 TSTF90
120 TSTF120
Art. TSTO
Art. TSTF
LED BAND + OBLO’
LED BAND